Foggieton 23/5/12 Summer Series

Short Course

Connor Ogg
Isobel Anderson
Orla Thomson
Kirsty Cooper
Lynne Barclay
Lindsay Caldwell
Anna Caldwell
Jayne Ogg

Jan Barraclough
Dylan Anderson

Medium

Lachlan Kirk
Damon Ogg
Struan Kirk

Dillon Thomson
Birgitte Nilsen
Kevin Barclay
Daniel Birch
Laura Barraclough
Andrew Driver
Margaret Aust
Chris Driver

Ailsa Anderson
Josie Gomersall
Maya Reynard
Leo Thomson
Euan Hao
Alexander Povey
Finlay Cooper
Angus Cooper
Dylan Driver
Wendy Driver
Suzanne Reid
Calum Bowie
Destiny MacAllister
Angel MacAllister
Angeline MacAllister
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MP

16.33
19.28
19.54
19.54
20.35

20.4
20.58
21.46
34.08

18.15
19.4
21.21
22.38
23.39
23.42
24.18
24.5
27.21
27.21
27.28
27.37
33.06
34.08
36.42
36.42
38.29
38.4
39.04
39.2
39.23
42.22
49.07
1.09.50
1.10.05
1.10.06



Short Tech

Masek
Kirk
Matheson
Strandskog
Wright
Aust
Strachen
Hickling
Hoy
Anderson
McGregor
Kay

Kay
Anderson
Clunas
Duncley
Farquhar

Long Tech

Sasha
Calum
Ali

Jack
Pete
Gary
Andrew
Sam
Gareth
Carolyn
John
Catriona
Murray
Abigail
Adrian
Richard
Alastair
Neil
Evgueni
Matthew
Keith

Ondrej
David
Colin
Jan
Joseph
Chris
Brian
Anne
Anne
Helen
Jayne
Fay
lan
Stuart
Gillian
John
Sheena
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Chepelin
MclLeod
Robertson
Gomersall
Lawrence
Morrison
Campbell
Gomersall
Yardley
MclLeod
Mason
MclLeod
Anderson
Mason
Wwill
Oxlade
Matthewson
Campbell
Chepelin
Parkes
Roberts
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23.45

24.3

29.07

29.53

31.39

32.33

33.1

39.09

40.52

42.11

48.17

51.39

56.33

56.53

1.15.02
MP
MP

26.01
26.13
26.26
27.52
28.39
31.03
31.05
31.08
31.23
31.25
31.32
31.46
31.49
32.01
32.03
32.11
32.25
32.44
33.21
33.27
33.28



Sean O'Sullivan A 34.41
Bill Caffyn A 36.35
Jessica Mason J 37.57
Evelyn Mason J 39.18
Jennifer Ricketts J 39.28
Mark Richardson A 39.35
Alan Ray A 40.43
Rhona McMillan ) 41.23
Frances Wright J 41.28
Lesley Gomersall A 41.44
Edward Stronach A 43.33
Rachel Scott A 44.43
Bill Stevenson A 47.23
Neil O'Gorman A 47.3
Helen Rowlands A 48.18
Ross McMurtrie 50.53
Pat Davey A 1.05.31
David Bryant A 1.18.07
Trevor Ricketts A DNF

lain Hamilton A MP
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